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Bus 88 Vercelli - Collobiano - Casanova Elvo-Rovasenda- 
Brusnengo - Masserano

Go to website

Direction
Vercelli Piazza Cesare Battisti — Masserano VIA Roma 
(Castello)

36 stops

Open route schedule

Vercelli Piazza Cesare Battisti

Vercelli VIA Massaua/Rimembranza

Vercelli C.So Palestro (Liceo)

Vercelli C.So Italia 39

Vercelli P.Za S.Eusebio/VIA Bicheri

Vercelli Autostazione C.So Gastaldi

Vercelli Corso Randaccio

Vercelli VIA W.Manzone Centro Comm.

Vercelli Campora VIA W.Manzone

Vercelli VIA W.Manzone 176 Fr.Citroen

Vercelli VIA W.Manzone (EX Siver)

Caresanablot Sp230/VIA Aldo Moro

Caresanablot VIA Vercelli Fr.55

Caresanablot VIA Vercelli (Vogliazzi)

Quinto V.Se Regione Bivio

Collobiano VIA Roma/Cervo

Formigliana Cimitero Bivio Trossi

Formigliana SP. PER Casanova Casc.Bellar

Casanova Sp.Per Formigliana Fr.C.Viancin

Casanova Elvo - Cimitero - Tenuta Marena

Route schedule
Vercelli Piazza Cesare Battisti — Masserano VIA Roma 
(Castello)

Monday 14:05

Tuesday 14:05

Wednesday 14:05

Thursday 14:05

Friday 14:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Vercelli Piazza Cesare Battisti

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min
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Casanova Elvo VIA Gramsci/P.San Martino

Balocco VIA Roma/Piazza Castello

SAN Giacomo V.Se Piazza Liberta'

Rovasenda Sp64 (Piscina Fr.Castello)

Roasio Ss142 Bivio 4 Strade (Ovest)

Roasio Curavecchia Ss.142 Biv.Prucengo

Roasio Curavecchia Ss.142 FR. Superconad

Roasio Curavecchia VIA Turati Piazzetta

Roasio Curavecchia VIA Turati 24

Brusnengo VIA Carlo Verzone 3 (50753)

Masserano Fr.Biv.Fraz.Rongio

Masserano VIA Brusnengo Reg.Carlo Filatu

Masserano VIA Brusnengo Cimitero

Masserano VIA Roma 33

Masserano VIA Roma P.Za Santo Spirito

Masserano VIA Roma (Castello)



Direction
Masserano VIA Roma (Fr.Castello) — Vercelli Au-
tostazione C.So Gastaldi

37 stops

Open route schedule

Masserano VIA Roma (Fr.Castello)

Masserano VIA Roma 51

Masserano VIA Roma 33

Masserano VIA Brusnengo Cimitero

Masserano VIA Brusnengo Reg.Carlo Filatu

Masserano Fr.Biv.Fraz.Rongio

Brusnengo VIA Carlo Verzone 32 (50756)

Roasio Curavecchia VIA Turati 51

Roasio Curavecchia VIA Turati Piazzetta

Roasio Curavecchia Ss.142 Ang.Via Piane

Roasio Curavecchia Ss.142 Artigiana Del

Rovasenda Sp64 (Piscina Fr.Castello)

SAN Giacomo V.Se Piazza Liberta'

Balocco VIA Roma/Piazza Castello

Casanova Elvo VIA Gramsci/P.San Martino

Casanova Elvo Cimitero - FR. Ten.Marena

Casanova SP. PER Formigliana Casc.Vianci

Formigliana Sp.Da Casanova Casc.Bellaria

Formigliana Fr.Cimitero Bivio Trossi

Collobiano VIA Roma Fr.Via Cervo

Quinto V.Se Regione Bivio

Caresanablot VIA Vercelli (Vogliazzi)

Caresanablot VIA Vercelli 55

Caresanablot Sp230/VIA Borsellino

Route schedule
Masserano VIA Roma (Fr.Castello) — Vercelli Au-
tostazione C.So Gastaldi

Monday 06:15

Tuesday 06:15

Wednesday 06:15

Thursday 06:15

Friday 06:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Masserano VIA Roma (Fr.Castello)

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min
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Vercelli Via W. Manzone 206

Vercelli VIA W.Manzone 177 Citroen

Vercelli Campora VIA W.Manzone

Vercelli Via W.Manzone centro comm.

Vercelli Corso Randaccio

Vercelli Autostazione C.So Gastaldi

Vercelli P.Za S.Eusebio/Parco Kennedy

Vercelli C.So Italia Fr.39

Vercelli Corso Palestro (Liceo)

Vercelli VIA Massaua/Rimembranza

Vercelli P.za C.Battisti/Via Aravecchia

Vercelli VIA Paggi/Mazzucchelli

Vercelli Autostazione C.So Gastaldi

88 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vercelli

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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